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Bus Prv207is Mapusa - Zolambe Go to website

Direction
Mapusa KTC Bus Stand — Zholambe

42 stops

Open route schedule

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Mapusa Court

Dhuler

Peddem

Karaswada Char Rasta

Karaswada Idc

Near Colvale Office

Colvale Housing Board

Binani

Dr. Ambedkar College

Colvale Char Rasta

Colvale Dhargal Bridge

Mahakhazan

Don Khamb RTO Check post

Don Khamb Dhargalim

Kaloji Wines

Dhargal High School

Suke Kulan

Palyawada

Hanathi Wado, Dadachiwadi

Dadachiwadi

Route schedule
Mapusa KTC Bus Stand — Zholambe

Monday 18:30

Tuesday 18:30

Wednesday 18:30

Thursday 18:30

Friday 18:30

Saturday 18:30

Sunday 18:30

Route info

Direction: Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Nagzer Warkhand Junction

Nagzor/ Manohar Arirport, Mopa, Main Juction

Purva

Hospital Casarvane / Purva

Casarvarnem

Khutwal

Bailpar

Chandel Junction

Hali

Hasapur

Karmalwadi

Kalane

Podaye

Kalne Cross

Ugade

Talkat

Bhatwadi

Nagre

Ambeli Cross

Zholambe Panchayat

Zholambe



Direction
Zholambe — Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

42 stops

Open route schedule

Zholambe

Zholambe Panchayat

Ambeli Cross

Nagre

Bhatwadi

Talkat

Ugade

Kalne Cross

Podaye

Kalane

Karmalwadi

Hasapur

Hali

Chandel Junction

Bailpar

Khutwal

Casarvarnem

Hospital Casarvane / Purva

Purva

Nagzor/ Manohar Arirport, Mopa, Main Juction

Nagzer Warkhand Junction

Dadachiwadi

Hanathi Wado, Dadachiwadi

Palyawada

Suke Kulan

Route schedule
Zholambe — Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Monday 05:40

Tuesday 05:40

Wednesday 05:40

Thursday 05:40

Friday 05:40

Saturday 05:40

Sunday 05:40

Route info

Direction: Zholambe

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-Prv207is-315789165-1336720914


Dhargal High School

Kaloji Wines

Don Khamb Dhargalim

Don Khamb RTO Check post

Mahakhazan

Colvale Dhargal Bridge

Colvale Char Rasta

Dr. Ambedkar College

Binani

Colvale Housing Board

Near Colvale Office

Karaswada Idc

Karaswada Char Rasta

Peddem

Dhuler

Mapusa Court

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Prv207is Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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